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Emergency First Aid at Work
IQL Level 3


	Designed 
for
	 
   Direct Care Workers who have been designated as a workplace First Aider


	Learning Outcomes
		The IQL Level 3 Emergency First Aid at Work (EFAW) qualification enables a first-aider to give emergency first aid to someone who is injured or becomes ill while at work.

Please note: as this is an accredited course, attendees will be assessed throughout the day and all attendees need to produce a form of photo ID to the trainer, for example: Passport, Driving Licence, ‘Proof of Age’ card, Work Identification Card, Rail Card, Student Union Card, Foreign ID Card, EU Card or Disability Card.


	This one-day course covers a range of CPR and first aid skills, providing you with the skills to ensure a safe working environment.

The qualification is Ofqual/Qualifications Wales accredited and valid for three years, making it suitable for all industries and enabling you to meet HSE requirements.  The course comprises practical work and theoretical classroom work, a practical assessment on CPR and first aid to determine the learner’s ability to act safely, promptly and affectively in an emergency, and a multiple-choice theory paper.

A range of subjects are covered including:

· Understanding the role and responsibilities of a first aider
· How to manage an unresponsive casualty who is not breathing normally
· How to manage a casualty who is in shock
· How to assess an incident
· How to recognise and assist a casualty who is choking
· How to manage a casualty with a minor injury
· How to manage an unresponsive casualty who is breathing normally
· How to manage a casualty with external bleeding





	Course Leader
	
Pembrokeshire Leisure


	Cost 
	Free

	Language 
	English



Please see page 2 for session details




	
	
6 hours (one day)

	
	
9.30 a.m.  until 4.00 p.m.

	
	
· 7.4.2025
· 11.4.2025
· 12.5.2025
· 13.5.2025
· 20.6.2025
· 25.6.2025
· 15.7.2025
· 16.7.2025
· 19.9.2025
· 26.9.2025
· 10.10.2025
· 20.10.2025
· 14.11.2025
· 19.11.2025
· 8.12.2025
· 9.12.2025
· 12.1.2026
· 14.1.2026
· 3.2.2026
· 20.2.2026
· 2.3.2026
· 17.3.2026


	
	
The Green Room, 
Haverfordwest Leisure Centre, St Thomas Green, Haverfordwest SA61 1QX



 

Application Process: 
For Pembrokeshire County Council staff: paper applications are no longer accepted, please enrol for a course via 
your Employee Self-Service (ESS).
For external applicants: please eMail completed course application forms to the SCWWDP admin team:
scwwdpTr@pembrokeshire.gov.uk
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